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  ESPECIALIDAD COORDINADOR/A    

DNI  1er Apellido  2º Apellido  Nombre  EXPERIENCIA  FORMACION  TOTAL  
***7401**  ALONSO  GALLARDO  JULIA MARIA  0  2,8  2,8  
***8420**  CABALLERO  MARQUEZ  JESUS  0,3  3  3,3  
***6378**  CARRIBERO  PEREZ  ROSA  2,6  3  5,6  
***8944**  CARVAJAL  DIAZ  AFRICA  0,3  0,8  1,1  
***2178**  COCINERO  FERNANDEZ  ESTHER  1,2  3  4,2  
***3862**  COLOMA  MARTINEZ  MARIA  2,9  1,9  4,8  
***8855**  FERNANDEZ  ARIAS  CLARA  0,3  1,6  1,9  
***3836**  FERNANDEZ  FERNANDEZ  MILAGROS  7  2,6  9,6  
***3759**  GATON  VELASCO  SARA  7  3  10  
***5646**  GUTIERREZ  PEÑA  CARMEN  0  2  2  
***8389**  MARTIN NIÑO  GARCIA   CARMEN  0,8  2,6  3,4  
***8469**  MEDINA  RUIZ  LAURA  3,4  1,2  4,6  
***3364**  MENACHO  RUIZ  FRANCISCO MANUEL  4,7  3  7,7  
***5109**  MORA GIL  CABALLERO  CAROLINA  7  3  10  
***3883**  NAVARRO  LORENZO  LOURDES  0,2  3  3,2  
***8702**  PEÑA  ANDRADES  ANA  0,6  1,2  1,8  
***8336**  PEREZ  GONZALEZ  ANA MARIA  1,6  2,8  4,4  
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***8428**  POZA  WEAMIRE  CRISTINA DEBORA DE LA  0,8  3  3,8  
***3700**  RODA  TIRADO  MARIA ANGELA  4,5  3  7,5  
***7009**  RODRIGUEZ  GUERRERO  M ISABEL  7  3  10  
***9535**  RODRIGUEZ  TERRIZA  EVA MARIA  0,1  3 3,1  
***1264**  SANCHEZ  DOMINGUEZ  MARIA ANGELES  4,1  0,9  5  
***1474**  SANCHEZ  REYES  ISABEL MARIA  0,7  0,8  1,5  
***1278**  SANTAMARIA  CURTIDO  M.CARMEN  6  0  6  
***9597**  SEVILLA  ZARZUELA  ESTHER  4,6  2,7  7,3  
***8403**  SIERRA   PACHECO  ANGELA MARIA  2,8  0,8  3,6  
***8620**  TRONCOSO  PEREZ  M.NIEVES  1,3  2,2  3,5  

    ESPECIALIDAD MONITOR/A     

DNI  1er Apellido  2º Apellido  Nombre  EXPERIENCIA  FORMACION  TOTAL  
***7401**  ALONSO  GALLARDO  JULIA MARIA  0  2,8  2,8  
***4614**  ALVAREZ  MEDIAVILLA  M.CARMEN  7  0  7  
***8632**  ARMARIO  NIETO  MARIA  1,2  1,5  2,7  
***0493**  BARBA  GANAZA  SONIA  6,6  1,4  8  
***8046**  BENITEZ  IZQUIERDO  PAULA MARIA   0  3  3  
***1325**  BERNAL  BARGALO  M ISABEL  1  2,3  3,3  
***8550**  BERNAL  QUIROS  INMACULADA C  2  0  2  
***8420**  CABALLERO  MARQUEZ  JESUS  0,6  3  3,6  
***8693**  CABALLERO   LEIVA  CRISTINA  0  2  2  
***6378**  CARRIBERO  PEREZ  ROSA  5,2  3  8,2  
***8944**  CARVAJAL  DIAZ  AFRICA  0,6  0,8  1,4  
***6137**  CASTELLANO  DELGADO  SUSANA  7  3  10  

***2178**  COCINERO  FERNANDEZ  ESTHER  2,4  3  5,4  
***3862**  COLOMA  MARTINEZ  MARIA  5,6  1,9  7,5  
***8855**  FERNANDEZ  ARIAS  CLARA  0,6  1,6  2,1  
***3836**  FERNANDEZ  FERNANDEZ  MILAGROS  7  2,6  9,6  
***1921**  GALLEGO  PALACIOS  SONIA  7  1,1  8,1  
***1363**  GARCIA   IZQUIERDO  MERCEDES   3,8  1,7  5,5  
***8999**  GARRIDO  BERNAL   FRANCISCO JAVIER  0,2  1,5  2,7  
***3759**  GATON  VELASCO  SARA  7  3  10  
***5646**  GUTIERREZ  PEÑA  CARMEN  0  2  2  
***8173**  GUTIERREZ   MARTIN ARROYO  FLOR MARIA  0  1,6  1,6  
***1175**  IZQUIERDO  BARCALA  ROSALIA  3,2  0  3,2  
***8798**  IZQUIERDO  VIRLAN  LOURDES  0  1,9  1,9  
***8648**  JEREZ  SANCHEZ   MARINA  0  2  2  
***8008**  LAYNEZ  VILLALBA  JOSE MANUEL  0  1,3  1,3  
***8389**  MARTIN NIÑO  GARCIA   CARMEN  1,6  2,6  4,2  
***8469**  MEDINA  RUIZ  LAURA  6,8  1,2  8  
***3364**  MENACHO  RUIZ  FRANCISCO MANUEL  7  3  10  
***1243**  MERINO  RAMOS  M CARMEN  7  2,5  9,5  
***5109**  MORA GIL  CABALLERO  CAROLINA  7  3  10  
***2823**  MOSCOSIO  ROSSO  MARIA DEL PILAR  3  1,4  4,4  
***3786**  NARVAEZ   RODRIGUEZ   ADRIANA MANUELA  0,6  0,7  1,3  
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***3883**  NAVARRO  LORENZO  LOURDES  0,4  3  3,4  
***8162**  NIÑO   SANCHEZ  BELEN LAURA  4  0  4  
***8619**  PECES  IZQUIERDO  JORGE  0,2 1,5 1,7  
***8702**  PEÑA  ANDRADES  ANA  1,2  1,2  2,4  
***8336**  PEREZ  GONZALEZ  ANA MARIA  3,2  2,8  6  
***1463**  PEREZ  MERINO  FATIMA  7  0  7  
***8850**  PEREZ  PEREZ  M DEL MAR  0  1  1  
***8428**  POZA  WEAMIRE  CRISTINA DEBORA DE LA  1,6  3  4,6  
***0015**  QUIROS  LEBRERO  MARIA DEL CARMEN  4,6  3  7,6  
***8821**  RAMOS   SANCHEZ   MARIO  0,2  0,8  1  
***3700**  RODA  TIRADO  MARIA ANGELA  7  3  10  
***7009**  RODRIGUEZ  GUERRERO  M ISABEL  7  3  10  
***9535**  RODRIGUEZ  TERRIZA  EVA MARIA  0,2  3 3,2  
***8879**  ROMERO  RAMIREZ  SORAYA  7  0  7  
***8341**  RUIZ  MARRUFO  CRISTINA  7 1,4  8,4  
***1264**  SANCHEZ  DOMINGUEZ  MARIA ANGELES  7  0.9  7,9  
***1474**  SANCHEZ  REYES  ISABEL MARIA  1,4  0,8  2,2  
***1278**  SANTAMARIA  CURTIDO  M.CARMEN  7  0  7  
***9543**  SASTRE  QUEMADA  ANA  1  3  4  
***9597**  SEVILLA  ZARZUELA  ESTHER  7  2,7  9,7  
***8403**  SIERRA   PACHECO  ANGELA MARIA  5,6  0,8  6,4  
***8620**  TRONCOSO  PEREZ  M.NIEVES  2,6  2,2  4,8  
***1934**  VERANO  ACUÑA  SONIA  7  0,9  7,9  
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